8/02/2011 10:48 AM A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT
VENDOR SET: 01 Jackson County

BANK: * ALL BANKS

DATE RANGE: 7/01/2011 THRU 7/31/2011

CHECK CHEC

VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT DISCOUNT N
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y% 7/11/2011 0504
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y 7/11/2011 0504
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y 7/11/2011 0504
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y% 7/11/2011 0504
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y% 7/11/2011 0504
C-CHECK VOID CHECK v 7/11/2011 0504
C-CHECK VOID CHECK v 7/11/2011 0504
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y% 7/11/2011 0504
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y% 7/11/2011 0505
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y% 7/11/2011 0505
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y% 7/11/2011 0505
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y% 7/11/2011 0505
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y% 7/11/2011 0505
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y 7/11/2011 0505
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y 7/11/2011 0505
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y% 7/11/2011 0505
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y% 7/25/2011 0506
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \4 7/25/2011 0506
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \4 7/25/2011 0506
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y% 7/25/2011 0506
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y% 7/25/2011 0506
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y% 7/25/2011 0506
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y% 7/25/2011 0506
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y, 7/25/2011 0506
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y, 7/25/2011 0506
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y 7/25/2011 0506
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y 7/25/2011 0506
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y% 7/25/2011 0507
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y% 7/25/2011 0507
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \4 7/25/2011 0507
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \4 7/25/2011 0507
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y% 7/25/2011 0507
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y% 7/25/2011 0507
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y% 7/25/2011 0507
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y% 7/25/2011 0507
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y% 7/25/2011 0507
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y% 7/25/2011 0507
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y 7/25/2011 0507
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y 7/25/2011 0507
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y% 7/29/2011 0507
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y% 7/29/2011 0507
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \4 7/29/2011 0507
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \4 7/29/2011 0507
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y% 7/29/2011 0507
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y% 7/29/2011 0507
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y% 7/29/2011 0507
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y% 7/29/2011 0507
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y% 7/29/2011 0507



8/02/2011 10:48 AM A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT
VENDOR SET: 01 Jackson County
BANK: * ALL BANKS

DATE RANGE: 7/01/2011 THRU 7/31/2011

CHECK CHEC
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT DISCOUNT N
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y% 7/29/2011 0507
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y 7/29/2011 0507
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y 7/29/2011 0507
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y% 7/29/2011 0507
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y% 7/29/2011 0507
C-CHECK VOID CHECK v 7/29/2011 0507
C-CHECK VOID CHECK v 7/29/2011 0507
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y% 7/29/2011 0507
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y% 7/29/2011 0507
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y 7/29/2011 0507
C-CHECK VOID CHECK \Y 7/29/2011 0507
*x * TOTALS * * NO CHECK AMOUNT DISCOUNTS
REGULAR CHECKS: 0 0.00 0.00
HAND CHECKS: 0 0.00 0.00
DRAFTS: 0 0.00 0.00
EFT: 0 0.00 0.00
NON CHECKS: 0 0.00 0.00

VOID CHECKS: 59 VOID DEBITS 0.00
VOID CREDITS 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL ERRORS: 0

VENDOR SET: 01 BANK: * TOTALS : 59 0.00 0.00

BANK: * TOTALS: 59 0.00 0.00



8/02/2011 10:48 AM A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT
VENDOR SET: 01 Jackson County
BANK: CAG CASH-COMMUNITY ACTION GRT

DATE RANGE: 7/01/2011 THRU 7/31/2011

CHECK CHEC
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT DISCOUNT N
459 GOLDEN CRESCENT REGIONAL PLANN
I1-5360 BLOCK GRANT PROGRAM SERVICES H 7/12/2011 0010
55 590-5500 CAPITAL OUTLAY BLOCK GRANT PROGRAM 4,500.00
3918 L L & F CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMEN
I-#7 5/7-6/30 SERVICES H 7/15/2011 0010
55 590-5500 CAPITAL OUTLAY 5/7-6/30 SERVICES 57,190.05
1022 JOHN D MERCER & ASSSOCIATES IN
I-13905 4/24-6/25 SERVICES H 7/15/2011 0010
55 590-5500 CAPITAL OUTLAY 4/24-5/28 SERVICES I 5,678.00
55 590-5500 CAPITAL OUTLAY 5/30-6/25 SERVICES I 1,798.00
* x TOTALS * * NO CHECK AMOUNT DISCOUNTS
REGULAR CHECKS: 0 0.00 0.00
HAND CHECKS: 3 69,166.05 0.00
DRAFTS: 0 0.00 0.00
EFT: 0 0.00 0.00
NON CHECKS: 0 0.00 0.00
VOID CHECKS: 0 VOID DEBITS 0.00
VOID CREDITS 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL ERRORS: 0
** G/L ACCOUNT TOTALS **
G/L ACCOUNT NAME AMOUNT
55 590-5500 CAPITAL OUTLAY 69,166.05
**% FUND TOTAL *** 69,166.05
VENDOR SET: 01 BANK: CAG TOTALS: 3 69,166.05 0.00

BANK: CAG TOTALS: 3 69,166.05 0.00



8/02/2011 10:48 AM
VENDOR SET: 01
BANK: CL
DATE RANGE: 7/01/2011 THRU

VENDOR I.D.
198
I-7/11
80 370-3750
*  *

TOTALS * *
REGULAR CHECKS:
HAND CHECKS:
DRAFTS:
EFT:

NON CHECKS:

VOID CHECKS:

TOTAL ERRORS: 0

VENDOR SET: 01 BANK: CL

BANK: CL TOTALS:

Jackson County
CASH - CLEARING ACCOUNT

7/31/2011

NAME
PROSPERITY BANK

7/11 CREDIT CARD FEES
FUEL SALES

NO

O O O O

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

CHECK

STATUS DATE

D 7/05/2011

7/11 CREDIT CARD FEE

0 VOID DEBITS 0.00

VOID CREDITS

G/L ACCOUNT

** G/L ACCOUNT TOTALS **

80 370-3750

TOTALS: 1

FUEL SALES
**% FUND TOTAL ***

CHEC
AMOUNT DISCOUNT N
0000
10.55
CHECK AMOUNT DISCOUNTS
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
10.55 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
AMOUNT
10.55
10.55
10.55 0.00
10.55 0.00



8/02/2011 10:48 AM A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT
VENDOR SET: 01 Jackson County
BANK: FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED

DATE RANGE: 7/01/2011 THRU 7/31/2011

CHECK CHEC
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT DISCOUNT N
109 AM FAMILY LIFE ASSUR.
1-020201106294811 AFLAC OPTIONAL INSURANCE D 7/29/2011 0000
99 000-2061 AFLAC (LIFE, CANCER, ICU) AFLAC OPTIONAL INSUR 269.74
I1-020201107124872 AFLAC OPTIONAL INSURANCE D 7/29/2011 0000
99 000-2061 AFLAC (LIFE, CANCER, ICU) AFLAC OPTIONAL INSUR 269.74
I-030201106294811 AFLAC OPTIONAL INSURANCE D 7/29/2011 0000
99 000-2061 AFLAC (LIFE, CANCER, ICU) AFLAC OPTIONAL INSUR 788.92
I-030201107124872 AFLAC OPTIONAL INSURANCE D 7/29/2011 0000
99 000-2061 AFLAC (LIFE, CANCER, ICU) AFLAC OPTIONAL INSUR 749,92
198 PROSPERITY BANK
I-T1 201106294811 FEDERAL WITHHOLDINGS D 7/01/2011 0000
99 000-2025 PAYROLL TAXES PAYABLE FEDERAL WITHHOLDINGS 12,281.66
I-T3 201106294811 FICA WITHHOLDINGS D 7/01/2011 0000
10 400-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 221.00
10 401-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 534.17
10 403-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 368.75
10 406-4201 FRG BENE, SOCIAL SECURITY FICA WITHHOLDINGS 76.55
10 437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 342.36
10 450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 247.57
10 455-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 171.67
10 456-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 178.97
10 495-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 278.83
10 497-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 167.89
10 499-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 353.32
10 510-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 185.54
10 551-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 91.52
10 552-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 93.36
10 560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 1,535.64
10 561-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 1,017.98
10 562-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 87.81
10 570-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 14.64
10 595-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 164.72
10 650-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 175.73
10 665-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 93.17
19 437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 16.24
22 630-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 50.25
22 631-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 62.29
22 632-4201 STATE HEALTH - FRG BENE, SOC FICA WITHHOLDINGS 5.17
25 571-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 42.74
25 573-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 57.44
25 574-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 4.65
29 408-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 29.80
31 450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 8.86
32 697-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 25.57
41 611-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 288.66
42  612-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 341.67

43 613-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 305.54



8/02/2011 10:48 AM A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT
VENDOR SET: 01 Jackson County
BANK: FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED

DATE RANGE: 7/01/2011 THRU 7/31/2011

CHECK CHEC
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT DISCOUNT N
198 PROSPERITY BANK CONT
I-T3 201106294811 FICA WITHHOLDINGS D 7/01/2011 0000
44 614-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 432.29
99 000-2026 FICA FICA WITHHOLDINGS 5,468.38
I-T4 201106294811 MEDICARE WITHHOLDINGS D 7/01/2011 0000
10 400-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 51.68
10 401-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 124.92
10 403-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 86.24
10 406-4201 FRG BENE, SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 17.91
10 437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 80.06
10 450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 57.89
10 455-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 40.14
10 456-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 41.85
10 495-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 65.21
10 497-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 39.26
10 499-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 82.62
10 510-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 43.41
10 551-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 21.40
10 552-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 21.83
10 560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 359.13
10 561-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 238.08
10 562-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 20.54
10 570-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 3.42
10 595-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 38.52
10 650-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 41.09
10 665-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 21.80
19 437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 3.80
22 630-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 11.75
22 631-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 14.57
22 632-4201 STATE HEALTH - FRG BENE, SOC MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 1.21
25 571-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 10.00
25 573-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 13.43
25 574-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 1.09
29 408-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 6.97
31 450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 2.07
32 697-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 5.97
41 611-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 67.50
42  612-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 79.91
43 613-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 71.45
44 614-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 101.10
99 000-2026 FICA MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 1,887.82
198 PROSPERITY BANK
I-T1 201107124872 FEDERAL WITHHOLDINGS D 7/15/2011 0000
99 000-2025 PAYROLL TAXES PAYABLE FEDERAL WITHHOLDINGS 11,606.11
I-T3 201107124872 FICA WITHHOLDINGS D 7/15/2011 0000
10 400-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 221.00

10 401-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 534.17



8/02/2011
VENDOR SET:
BANK:

DATE RANGE:

VENDOR I.D.

198
I-T3

10:48 AM

01 Jackson County
FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED

7/01/2011 THRU

201107124872
403-4201
406-4201
437-4201
450-4201
455-4201
456-4201
495-4201
497-4201
499-4201
510-4201
551-4201
552-4201
560-4201
561-4201
562-4201
570-4201
595-4201
650-4201
665-4201
437-4201
631-4201
632-4201
571-4201
573-4201
574-4201
408-4201
697-4201
611-4201
612-4201
613-4201
614-4201
000-2026
201107124872
400-4201
401-4201
403-4201
406-4201
437-4201
450-4201
455-4201
456-4201
495-4201
497-4201
499-4201
510-4201
551-4201

7/31/2011

NAME

PROSPERITY BANK

FICA WITHHOLDINGS

FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,

STATE HEALTH

FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FICA

SOC SEC TAXES

SOCIAL SECURITY

SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES

SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES

MEDICARE WITHHOLDINGS

FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,
FRG BENE,

SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES

SOCIAL SECURITY

SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES
SOC SEC TAXES

CONT

- FRG BENE,

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

STATUS

D
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA

SOC FICA

FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA
FICA

D

CHECK
DATE

7/15/2011
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS
WITHHOLDINGS

7/15/2011

MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE
MEDICARE

WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING
WITHHOLDING

AMOUNT

376.
48.
342.
252.
171.
178.
278.
167.
337.
150.
91.
93.
1,329.
1,033.
87.
14.
178.
169.
93.
15.
.17
62.
36.
57.
.65
32.
25.
288.
341.
270.
432.
5,232.

51.
124,
87.
11.
80.
59.
40.
41.
65.
39.
79.
35.
.40

21

22
65
36
52
83
97
83
89
92
01
52
36
79
61
81
64
02
00
17
20

29
29
44

22
96
66
67
66
29
26

68
92
98
38
06
05
18
85
21
26
02
09

DISCOUNT

CHEC
N

0000

0000



8/02/2011 10:48 AM A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT
VENDOR SET: 01 Jackson County
BANK: FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED
DATE RANGE: 7/01/2011 THRU 7/31/2011

CHECK CHEC
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT DISCOUNT N
198 PROSPERITY BANK CONT
I-T4 201107124872 MEDICARE WITHHOLDINGS D 7/15/2011 0000
10 552-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 21.83
10 560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 310.99
10 561-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 241.72
10 562-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 20.54
10 570-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 3.42
10 595-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 41.64
10 650-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 39.52
10 665-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 21.80
19 437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 3.56
22 631-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 1.21
22 632-4201 STATE HEALTH - FRG BENE, SOC MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 14.57
25 571-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 8.49
25 573-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 13.43
25 574-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 1.09
29 408-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 7.54
32 697-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 6.07
41 611-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 67.50
42 612-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 79.91
43 613-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 63.30
44 614-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 101.10
99 000-2026 FICA MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 1,806.31
198 PROSPERITY BANK
I-T1 201107264883 FEDERAL WITHHOLDINGS D 7/29/2011 0000
99 000-2025 PAYROLL TAXES PAYABLE FEDERAL WITHHOLDINGS 13,170.03
I-T3 201107264883 FICA WITHHOLDINGS D 7/29/2011 0000
10 400-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 231.92
10 401-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 547.86
10 403-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 393.62
10 406-4201 FRG BENE, SOCIAL SECURITY FICA WITHHOLDINGS 69.85
10 437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 354.16
10 450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 234.92
10 455-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 191.81
10 456-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 177.94
10 495-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 310.69
10 497-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 182.43
10 499-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 367.06
10 510-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 166.43
10 551-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 93.36
10 552-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 93.36
10 560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 1,491.90
10 561-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 1,094.62
10 562-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 87.81
10 570-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 15.71
10 595-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 193.35

10 650-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 202.12



8/02/2011 10:48 AM A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT
VENDOR SET: 01 Jackson County
BANK: FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED
DATE RANGE: 7/01/2011 THRU 7/31/2011

CHECK CHEC
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT DISCOUNT N
198 PROSPERITY BANK CONT

I-T3 201107264883 FICA WITHHOLDINGS D 7/29/2011 0000
10 665-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 104.09
19 437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 12.60
22 631-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 5.47
22 632-4201 STATE HEALTH - FRG BENE, SOC FICA WITHHOLDINGS 65.87
25 571-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 45.57
25 573-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 61.60
25 574-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 4.98
29 408-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 18.37
30 408-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 19.21
31 450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 9.19
41 611-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 319.24
42 612-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 422.19
43 613-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 340.13
44 614-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 469.26
99 000-2026 FICA FICA WITHHOLDINGS 5,689.38

I-T4 201107264883 MEDICARE WITHHOLDINGS D 7/29/2011 0000
10 400-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 54.24
10 401-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 128.13
10 403-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 92.06
10 406-4201 FRG BENE, SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 16.34
10 437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 82.82
10 450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 54.95
10 455-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 44.86
10 456-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 41.61
10 495-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 72.66
10 497-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 42.67
10 499-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 85.84
10 510-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 38.92
10 551-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 21.83
10 552-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 21.83
10 560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 348.90
10 561-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 256.01
10 562-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 20.54
10 570-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 3.67
10 595-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 45.21
10 650-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 47.27
10 665-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 24.35
19 437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 2.95
22 631-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 1.28
22 632-4201 STATE HEALTH - FRG BENE, SOC MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 15.40
25 571-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 10.66
25 573-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 14.41
25 574-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 1.17
29 408-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 4.29
30 408-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 4.49
31 450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 2.14



8/02/2011
